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LEGENDA

Titolo

Artista

Etichetta

Distributore

Release Date

Certificazione

ONE
ASTROWORLD
MR. FINI
GEMELLI

THE BEATLES
TRAVIS SCOTT
GUE PEQUENO
ERNIA

APPLE RECORDS
CACTUS JACK / EPIC / GRAND HUS
ISLAND

ISLAND

UNIVERSAL MUSIC
SONY MUSIC ENTERTAINMENT
UNIVERSAL MUSIC
UNIVERSAL MUSIC

2000/11/14
2018/08/03
2020/06/26
2020/06/19

Settimana di
premiazione

28/2020
28/2020
28/2020
28/2020




